

LIQUIDITY COVERAGE RATIO

Bank : PT Bank CTBC Indonesia
 As of : Q3 - 2017

(in million Rupiah)

No.	Components	INDIVIDUAL				CONSOLIDATED			
		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date	
		Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value
1	The number of data points used in the LCR calculation		3 days*)		3 days*)		N/A		N/A
HIGH QUALITY LIQUID ASSET (HQLA)									
2	Total High Quality Liquid Asset (HQLA)		2,956,058.97		3,045,905.12		N/A		N/A
CASH OUTFLOWS									
3	Retail deposits and deposits from small business customers, of which:	1,256,100.47	97,123.53	1,213,130.93	93,621.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	a. Stable deposits	569,730.43	28,486.52	553,841.95	27,692.10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	b. Less stable deposits	686,370.04	68,637.00	659,288.98	65,928.90	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Unsecured wholesale funding, of which:	4,876,752.44	1,851,706.86	3,796,350.18	1,430,977.33	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	a. Operational deposits	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	b. Non-operational deposits and/or other non-operational liabilities	4,876,752.44	1,851,706.86	3,796,350.18	1,430,977.33	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	c. Unsecured debt	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Secured funding		-		-		N/A		N/A
6	Additional requirements, of which:		1,443,528.67		1,407,020.46		N/A		N/A
	a. Outflows related to derivative exposures	233,709.06	233,709.06	299,525.89	299,525.89	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	b. Outflows related to liquidity needs	4,018.92	4,018.92	5,352.47	5,352.47	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	c. Outflows related to loss of funding	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	d. Credit facilities and liquidity facilities	4,364,604.88	507,266.58	3,834,855.20	480,408.83	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	e. Other contractual funding obligations	-	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	f. Other contingent funding obligations	59,788.96	1,862.61	53,293.50	2,025.59	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	g. Other contractual cash outflows	696,671.50	696,671.50	619,707.69	619,707.69	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
7	TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS		3,392,359.05		2,931,618.79		N/A		N/A
CASH INFLOWS									
8	Secured lending	31,090.52	-	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
9	Inflows from fully performing exposures	1,183,525.54	719,295.29	1,148,560.25	718,434.49	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
10	Other cash inflows	364,099.47	303,797.08	366,985.62	332,716.13	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	TOTAL CASH INFLOWS	1,578,715.53	1,023,092.37	1,515,545.87	1,051,150.62	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

No.	Components	INDIVIDUAL				CONSOLIDATED			
		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date		Current Reporting Date		Previous Reporting Date	
		Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value	Total Unweighted Value	Total Weighted Value
			TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹		TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹		TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹		TOTAL ADJUSTED VALUE¹
12	TOTAL HQLA		2,956,058.97		3,045,905.12		N/A		N/A
13	NET CASH OUTFLOWS		2,369,266.68		1,880,468.16		N/A		N/A
14	LCR (%)		124.77%		161.98%		N/A		N/A

Note:

¹ Adjusted value is calculated after the imposition of a haircut, run-off rate, and inflow rate as well as the maximum amount of HQLA, e.g. the maximum amount of HQLA Level 2B and HQLA Level 2, and the maximum amount of cash inflows allowed to be taken into account in the LCR.

*) Using position as of July, August, and September 2017.